Project Type

Commercial - In Office
Appointments

On Site Inspection

Residential - In Office
Appointment

Walk in appointment

Residential - Accessory
Apartments

Residential - Accessory Building

Residential - Additions /
Remodels

Residential - Demolition
Residential - Electrical Permit

Residential - Foundation /
Basement

Residential - New SFH
Residential - Plumbing Permit
Residential - Pool Permit
Residential - Replacement Home
Residential - SSWW

Residential Change of Use
Residential Multi-Unit
Commercial - Accessory

Commercial - Addition /
Remodels

Commercial - Demolition
Commercial - Electrical Permit

Commercial - Foundation /
Basement

Commercial - New
Commercial - Plumbing Permit
Commercial - Pool Permit
Commercial - SSWW
Commercial - Towers
Commercial Change of Use
Commercial Multi Unit Building
Banner sign

Chimney

Home Occupation 1

Life Safety Inspection

Town of Windham's

Fiscal Year Activity Comparison

Permits Issued

This Fiscal YTD Last Fiscal YTD This Fiscal YTD Last Fiscal YTD

73

227

37
449

28

122

244

14

212

16

41

74

14
30

24

13

14

70

256

43
445

22

111

239

17

219

20

54

13
90

10
33

13

17

10

End Date 10/31/17

Total Inspections

78
150

472

14
148
617

34
908

65

1,191
488
11
42
597

142
11

192

141
12

104

106

168

533

18

14

168

696

23
834

49

977
444

50
580

155

199

129

72
69

40

©

w O o O

Total Fees
This Fiscal YTD Last Fiscal YTD
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,536.15 $662.30
$5,316.20 $6,383.35
$24,895.29 $28,860.04
$1,160.00 $1,390.00
$13,660.00 $13,380.00
$3,772.80 $5,383.04
$219,216.18 $200,922.53
$29,790.00 $27,050.00
$470.00 $560.00
$2,379.75 $3,357.95
$56,015.00 $56,970.00
$200.00 $150.00
$19,247.94 $26,243.74
$1,129.20 $20.40
$24,537.25 $24,373.18
$290.00 $430.00
$2,210.00 $2,190.00
$1,933.95 $0.00
$26,923.80 $25,742.72
$3,590.00 $4,590.00
$30.00 $30.00
$7,010.00 $3,300.00
$2,090.00 $1,290.00
$650.00 $400.00
$1,929.60 $1,209.60
$450.00 $510.00
$150.00 $180.00
$180.00 $290.00
$0.00 $0.00

MYGOV.US

Town of Windham | Fiscal Year Activity Comparison | Printed 11/03/2017 at 07:32 AM

Page 1 of 2



Mechanical Systems 221 116 183 71 $24,806.00 $16,047.00
Permanent Sign 43 32 0 0 $1,580.00 $960.00
Road Permit Application 12 9 1 1 $4,174.00 $3,233.50
Soil & Erosion Permit 207 211 136 123 $6,330.00 $6,390.00
Temporary Sign Permit 13 24 0 0 $390.00 $720.00
Board Of Appeals 0 0 12 17 $0.00 $0.00
Board of Appeals - Admin Appeal 1 1 2 0 $400.00 $400.00
Board of Appeals - Variance 0 0 1 0 $0.00 $0.00
Department Head Meeting 0 0 5 9 $0.00 $0.00
Development Team Meetings 0 0 6 9 $0.00 $0.00
Monthly Meeting 0 0 0 5 $0.00 $0.00
Planning Staff Review 0 0 5) 6 $0.00 $0.00
Junkyard Renewals 0 0 15 14 $0.00 $0.00
Shoreland - Accessory Building 5 2 2 1 $430.40 $81.40
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels 25 30 85 67 $7,799.15 $7,206.85
Shoreland - Demolition 11 8 6 $330.00 $240.00
Shoreland - Electrical Permit 0 7 11 $0.00 $210.00
g;g;f:g‘: - Foundation/ 5 0 13 0 $864.60 $0.00
Shoreland - New SFH 3 34 11 $4,628.11 $3,853.78
Shoreland - Plumbing Permit 5 8 16 $330.00 $690.00
Shoreland - Replacement Home 7 59 45 $5,021.30 $4,477.80
;Z?;f'a”d - Soil & Erosion - 0 1 1 2 $0.00 $100.00
I\Sﬂ?:gf'a”d - Soil & Erosion - 7 13 4 5 $360.00 $630.00
Shoreland - SSWW 14 15 36 38 $3,425.00 $3,575.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit 16 16 24 23 $800.00 $800.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit 34 47 14 4 $1,750.00 $2,400.00
Tree Removal Permit 6 24 13 39 $300.00 $1,200.00
Totals 2,322 2,289 6,293 5,906 $515,481.67 $489,084.18
MYGOV.US Fiscal Year Activity Comparison Printed 11/03/17 at 7:32 AM
MYGOV.US Town of Windham | Fiscal Year Activity Comparison | Printed 11/03/2017 at 07:32 AM Page 2 of 2



