Town of Windham's

Fiscal Year Activity Comparison

End Date 10/31/17

	Permits Issued		Total Inspections		Total Fees	
Project Type	This Fiscal YTD	Last Fiscal YTD	This Fiscal YTD	Last Fiscal YTD	This Fiscal YTD	Last Fiscal YTD
Commercial - In Office	0	0	70	400	#0.00	#0.00
Appointments	0	0	78	106	\$0.00	\$0.00
On Site Inspection	0	0	150	168	\$0.00	\$0.00
Residential - In Office Appointment	0	0	472	533	\$0.00	\$0.00
Walk in appointment	0	0	5	18	\$0.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory Apartments	4	1	14	14	\$2,536.15	\$662.30
Residential - Accessory Building	73	70	148	168	\$5,316.20	\$6,383.35
Residential - Additions / Remodels	227	256	617	696	\$24,895.29	\$28,860.04
Residential - Demolition	37	43	34	23	\$1,160.00	\$1,390.00
Residential - Electrical Permit	449	445	908	834	\$13,660.00	\$13,380.00
Residential - Foundation / Basement	28	22	65	49	\$3,772.80	\$5,383.04
Residential - New SFH	122	111	1,191	977	\$219,216.18	\$200,922.53
Residential - Plumbing Permit	244	239	488	444	\$29,790.00	\$27,050.00
Residential - Pool Permit	14	17	11	9	\$470.00	\$560.00
Residential - Replacement Home	6	6	42	50	\$2,379.75	\$3,357.95
Residential - SSWW	212	219	597	580	\$56,015.00	\$56,970.00
Residential Change of Use	4	3	4	1	\$200.00	\$150.00
Residential Multi-Unit	16	20	142	155	\$19,247.94	\$26,243.74
Commercial - Accessory	6	2	11	3	\$1,129.20	\$20.40
Commercial - Addition / Remodels	41	54	192	199	\$24,537.25	\$24,373.18
Commercial - Demolition	8	13	2	0	\$290.00	\$430.00
Commercial - Electrical Permit	74	90	141	129	\$2,210.00	\$2,190.00
Commercial - Foundation / Basement	3	0	12	0	\$1,933.95	\$0.00
Commercial - New	14	10	104	72	\$26,923.80	\$25,742.72
Commercial - Plumbing Permit	30	33	77	69	\$3,590.00	\$4,590.00
Commercial - Pool Permit	1	1	2	0	\$30.00	\$30.00
Commercial - SSWW	24	13	58	40	\$7,010.00	\$3,300.00
Commercial - Towers	8	5	0	3	\$2,090.00	\$1,290.00
Commercial Change of Use	13	8	26	9	\$650.00	\$400.00
Commercial Multi Unit Building	5	4	29	25	\$1,929.60	\$1,209.60
Banner sign	14	17	0	0	\$450.00	\$510.00
Chimney	5	6	2	6	\$150.00	\$180.00
Home Occupation 1	6	10	0	0	\$180.00	\$290.00
Life Safety Inspection	0	0	3	3	\$0.00	\$0.00

Mechanical Systems	221	116	183	71	\$24,806.00	\$16,047.00
Permanent Sign	43	32	0	0	\$1,580.00	\$960.00
Road Permit Application	12	9	1	1	\$4,174.00	\$3,233.50
Soil & Erosion Permit	207	211	136	123	\$6,330.00	\$6,390.00
Temporary Sign Permit	13	24	0	0	\$390.00	\$720.00
Board Of Appeals	0	0	12	17	\$0.00	\$0.00
Board of Appeals - Admin Appeal	1	1	2	0	\$400.00	\$400.00
Board of Appeals - Variance	0	0	1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Department Head Meeting	0	0	5	9	\$0.00	\$0.00
Development Team Meetings	0	0	6	9	\$0.00	\$0.00
Monthly Meeting	0	0	0	5	\$0.00	\$0.00
Planning Staff Review	0	0	5	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
Junkyard Renewals	0	0	15	14	\$0.00	\$0.00
Shoreland - Accessory Building	5	2	2	1	\$430.40	\$81.40
Shoreland - Additions / Remodels	25	30	85	67	\$7,799.15	\$7,206.85
Shoreland - Demolition	11	8	9	6	\$330.00	\$240.00
Shoreland - Electrical Permit	0	7	0	11	\$0.00	\$210.00
Shoreland - Foundation / Basement	5	0	13	0	\$864.60	\$0.00
Shoreland - New SFH	3	3	34	11	\$4,628.11	\$3,853.78
Shoreland - Plumbing Permit	3	5	8	16	\$330.00	\$690.00
Shoreland - Replacement Home	8	7	59	45	\$5,021.30	\$4,477.80
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Major	0	1	1	2	\$0.00	\$100.00
Shoreland - Soil & Erosion - Minor	7	13	4	5	\$360.00	\$630.00
Shoreland - SSWW	14	15	36	38	\$3,425.00	\$3,575.00
Shoreland Tree Removal Permit	16	16	24	23	\$800.00	\$800.00
Shoreland Zoning Permit	34	47	14	4	\$1,750.00	\$2,400.00
Tree Removal Permit	6	24	13	39	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
Totals	2,322	2,289	6,293	5,906	\$515,481.67	\$489,084.18

MYGOV.US Fiscal Year Activity Comparison Printed 11/03/17 at 7:32 AM